
RD 1111
RD 2110
RD 3363
RD 4780
RD 5042
RD 5722
RD 5723
RD 5727
RD 6394
RD 7583
RD 8339
RD 8493
RD 9191
RD 9859
RD10304
RD11018
RD11111
RD11630
RD11678
RD11694
RD11924
RD11926
RD11927
RD11947
RD11968
RD11969
RD11970
RD11971
RD11983
RD11994
RD11995
RD12078
RD12469
RD12973
RD13185
RD13188
RD14173
RD14286
RD14944
RD14953
RD14964
RD14965
RD14967
RD14969
RD15102
RD15150
RD15163
RD15275

Screw
Screw
Rubber
Oscillating Pawl
Anti Reverse Cam Ring
Screw
Oscillating Pawl Cover
Screw
Screw
E Lock
Handle Shaft Seal
Worm Bushing C
Screw
Screw
Drag Click Spring
Ball Bearing
Ball Bearing 
Screw
Screw
Ball Bearing
Seal Plate
Eared Washer
Key Washer A
Screw
O Ring
Anti Reverse Cam Spring
Spring Collar
Worm Bushing
Screw
Worm Shaft Retainer
Worm Shaft Retainer Washer
Screw
O Ring
Key Washer B
Ball Bearing
Ball Bearing
Ball Bearing
Screw
Spool Support B
Bail Trip Strike
Worm Bushing B
Idle Worm Gear
Worm Bushing A
Pinion Worm Gear
Drag Click
E Lock
Washer
Handle Shaft(Left)

RD15331
RD15718

RD17610
RD17611
RD17612
RD17751
RD18572
RD18576
RD18583
RD18614
RD18758
RD18932
RD18940
RD18944
RD19638
RD19744
RD19745
RD20871
RD21868
RD21869
RD21870
RD21872
RD21873
RD21874
RD21875
RD21877
RD21878
RD21879
RD21880
RD21881
RD21882
RD21883
RD21884
RD21885
RD21886
RD21887
RD21888
RD21889
RD21890
RD21891
RD21892
RD21893
RD21894
RD21895
RD21896
RD21897
RD21898
RD21899
RD21901
RD21903

Bail Spring
Screw

Line Clip 
Line Clip Holder
Line Clip Spring
Ball Bearing
Spool Support A
Collar
Line Roller Support
Screw
Washer
O Ring
Screw
Washer
O Ring
Washer
Washer
Bushing
Drag Knob Assembly
Spool Assembly
Drag Washer
Line Safety Guard Assembly
Rotor Brim
Screw
Nut Lock Plate
Washer
Spacer
Rotor Nut
Rotor 
Bail Trip Lever
Bail Spring Cover 
Screw
Bail Spring Guide A
Spring Guide A Support Collar
Bail Spring Guide B
Screw
Screw
Bail Arm
Bearing Collar
Ball Bearing 
Bushing
Line Roller
Spacer
Bail Assembly
Washer
Screw
Bail Hold Support Guard
Rotor Ring
O Ring
Bearing Retainer

RD21904
RD21905

RD21906
RD21907
RD21908
RD21909
RD21910
RD21911
RD21912
RD21913
RD21914
RD21915
RD21916
RD21917
RD21918
RD21920
RD21921
RD21923
RD21924
RD21925
RD21926
RD21927
RD21928
RD21929
RD21930
RD21931
RD21932
RD22011
RD22012
RD22013
RD22014
RD22015
RD22016
RD22017

RD21869
RD21933
RD21934
RD21935
RD15286

Pinion Gear
Anti Reverse Lever

Worm Shaft
Idle Gear
Anti Reverse Cam
Washer
Idle Gear
Worm Gear Side Guide
Drive Gear Side Guide
Body Assembly
Oscillating Guide B
Oscillating Guide A
Side Cover B
Handle Screw Cap
Screw
Rear Shield
Rear Protector
Oscillating Slider Bushing
Oscillating Slider
Main Shaft
Drive Gear
Side Cover Assembly A
Handle Assembly
Handle Shaft Cover
Handle Shank Assembly
Handle Knob
Handle Knob Seal
Roller Clutch Insole
Roller Clutch Assembly
Bearing Water Proof
Screw
Washer 
Washer
Screw

Spare Spool Assembly
Spool Economizer A
Spool Economizer B
Spool Economizer C
Handle Shaft (Right) (accessory)

（210727）_002

Part No. Description Part No. Description Part No. Description

(accessory)
(accessory)
(accessory)
(accessory)

21868

21869

21869

21897
21898

21897

18944
21909

14967

15102
17610

10304
12078

7583
17612

17611

6394
6394

6394
22012

6394

22011
21901

14969
21910

21911
11678

9859

9859

9859

21903
11111

21904

11971
21907

21906

21905
18614

5042
21908

18932

11969
11970

17751
20871

11968

21913

21914
11018

18758
11994

21915

14953

11630
19744

11995

14286
14286

12973
11926

11927

21935

21934

21933

21933

21934

21935

21935

21934

21933

21933

21934

21935

14286
14286

11924
21870

21870
21870

15102
17610

10304
12078

7583
17612

17611

14286
14286

12973
11926

11927

14286
14286

11924
21870

21870
21870

21885

21884

15331
21886

21883

21881
22164

21899

15163

21918
21918

22014

21920

18940

21921

18572

21872

3363

3363

1111
21873

21874
22013

11694
21879

22165
14944

15150
1111

21874
21875

21877
21878

21890

21892

2189321891

1857619638

21894

21895

21896

18583

21887

21889

21887

21888

21882

21883

11678

11678

21924

11678

1167811678
21912

19745
21931

2110

13185

14173
21932

8339
21929

15275
21930

11983
21928

15286

11947

21926
15718

13188
21927

15718
15718

22015

21923
22016

919121925

5727

5722
5723

18932
4780

21917
12469

11947
21916

21918

13188

22017

22017

8493
14965

14964

21897

21880

Please note that the number of adjusting washers may not always be the same 
as shown in the exploded views.
Please note that your actions take full responsibility when you take it apart.( 51SH59U141X )

ARTCMG-14000XSD

RD22164 Lever Spring
RD22165 Spool Washer


